
Judge's Signatures

2015 Mardi Gras Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 28 - Mar 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/1/2015 4:41 PM

Women / 5 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Mercer521
East Bay Sports

9.125 8.850 8.9008.900 35.775
1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Ganna Omar562
Rohnert Park

8.675 8.450 8.8508.750 34.725
5 4 2 5 2 

2 

Haylee Grund541
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.750 8.4008.500 34.650
2 3 3 8T 3 

3 

Elisha Santos522
East Bay Sports

8.900 8.800 8.6258.150 34.475
3 2 8 6T 4 

4 

Jennifer Fetzer554
Santa Rosa

8.550 7.900 9.3008.000 33.750
9 8 10T 1 5 

5 

Nachelle Zeigler542
Rohnert Park

8.625 8.200 8.3508.000 33.175
7 6 10T 10T 6 

6 

Katie Chavez552
Santa Rosa

8.650 7.750 8.4008.250 33.050
6 10T 5T 8T 7 

7 

Ariel Kao512
Demaray's

8.825 8.300 8.1757.700 33.000
4 5 13 12 8 

8 

Morgan Crowell563
North Bay

7.850 7.750 9.0008.050 32.650
13 10T 9 2 9 

9 

Christiane Anton551
Santa Rosa

8.175 7.450 8.9008.000 32.525
10 12T 10T 3T 10 

10 

Whitney Fay553
Santa Rosa

8.575 7.050 8.3508.475 32.450
8 14 4 10T 11 

11 

Meghan Roy561
The Cave

7.800 7.775 8.6258.175 32.375
14 9 7 6T 12 

12 

Saige Grundman531
Healthsport

8.125 8.000 7.8008.250 32.175
11T 7 5T 13 13 

13 

Pyper Awana511
Demaray's

8.125 7.450 7.2507.400 30.225
11T 12T 14 14 14 

14 

Emily Sharp555
Santa Rosa

0.000 6.450 7.0257.150 20.625
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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